METRES

FEET

LIFT

DIMENSIONS (MAX)

TRAVEL (mm)

RELATIVE TO FIXED PLATFORM LEVEL

DYNAMIC LOAD (kg)

1A

2A

O~NO UMW

11237x1257
12006x754
12775x754
13544x754
3068x1089
8504x1089
3068x1089
3682x1206
8504x1206
3682x1206

2300
2300
2300
2300
850
850
850
850
850
850

3000
3000
3000
3000
1000
3500
1000
1000
3500
1000
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